
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 02 May 2023

M M3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R10, M M3/1J. Wells 528326 11/01635M 8M 3M 3M 8MB16/12/2018

 2 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R10, P M3/2G. Northfield 530588 6/01545P 2M 6M 2P 8MB25/02/2019

 3 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R12, Y M3/2L. Moulds 533082 10/01461Y 6P 5P 6P 4PB21/04/2019

 4 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R9, P M3/2C. Supple 528155 3/01085P 6P 5M 6M 3MB01/10/2018

 5 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R10, P M3/2D. Lowe 531177 1/01042P 5M 8P 4P 7PB21/02/2019

 6 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M M3/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/01047M 5M 6P 5M 6MD27/08/2018

 7 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01005P 4M 5P 6M 5MB17/10/2018

 8 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R10, M M3/1C. Mcphee 535889 9/0987M 4M 8P 4P 5PB18/04/2019

 9 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R9, P M3/2S. Lockhart 533613 6/0938P 8P 3P 5P 8PB07/03/2019

 10 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R10, P M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0726P 8P 5P 4P 8PB31/12/2018

 11 MOON SISTER Weighted points score CAP, 30/06/2022, R8, 5 M3/2B. Hastie 533366 6/0728P 8P 8P 8P 5PB24/04/2019

 12 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R3, P M3/2A. Bunney 521035 2/0697P 4P 5P 8P 8PD25/05/2018

 13 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M3/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/0678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019
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 1 BOKARM LUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/32258P 1P 1P 2P 2PB22/09/2020

 2 LUCKY AS BEN Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Creighton 549724 4/32256P 1P 2P 1P 3PB26/09/2020

 3 JUNGCELYON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Falls 549623 6/32168P 2P 1P 1P 6PD02/06/2020

 4 JET SET JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Andrews 554351 4/32132P 3P 6P 2P 2PD30/01/2021

 5 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 9/51954P 2P 3P 6P 3PD16/12/2019

 6 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61893P 2P 2P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 7 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Northfield 539570 8/61808P 2P 6P 1P 4PB02/12/2019

 8 KINGSBRAE WENDY Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Northfield 562622 3/11791P 5P 1Y 1YB06/09/2021

 9 KINGSBRAE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Staples 542896 8/61763Y 5P 2P 3P 6PB23/02/2020

 10 CAPTAIN'S STASH Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/01743P 2P 3P 4P 4PD28/02/2020

 11 KOORINGA JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Wells 555455 5/31654P 5P 2P 2P 8PD23/02/2021

 12 CODRINGTON QUEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Dagott 540798 2/11622P 2P (FEL)P 6P 3PB01/01/2020

 13 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Newstead 534598 5/31592P 2P 7P 4P 4PB22/05/2019

 14 NOTHING SIMPLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01502P 5P 6P 4P 2PD07/11/2020

 15 NOBBY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Ahern 560901 1/01401P 3PB01/07/2021

 16 KINGSBRAE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/31334P 5P 4P 4Y 3PD11/10/2020

 17 CUTTIN' GRASS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Beach 553818 1/01305P 2P 5P 1P 6PD20/01/2021

 18 ROBELL RUBY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31297P 6P 3P 2P 8PB07/10/2020

 19 ME AND POP 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01241P 6P 2P 2P 4PB09/06/2021

 20 DOUBLE CHARMING Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Casey 554465 5/21238P 5P 4P 1P 6PB30/01/2021

 21 MAGIC ALE Grade order Grade 5 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/31174P 7P 6P 7P 3PB14/10/2020

 22 MR. SHIFTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/31145P 2P 5P 8P 6PD21/10/2020

 23 KILARA BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21145P 6P 5P 5P 3PD07/10/2020

 24 MR. IMPORTANT Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Beach 553821 2/11087P 3P 5P 5P 5PD20/01/2021

 25 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/21056P 2Y 3Y 7P 6PB11/02/2019
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 26 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Davis 546276 3/11047P 6P 4Y 6P 1YB18/03/2020

 27 LITTLE CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/4996P 4P 4P 4P 7PB26/03/2020

 28 MISS DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2995P 8P 5P 7P (FEL)PB21/10/2020

 29 LUCKY COLOUR Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Keep 553854 1/0986P 1P 4PB27/01/2021

 30 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Creighton 544992 7/5967P 7P 6P 7P 5PD02/04/2020

 31 RISSOLES 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5938P 8P 3P 5P 8PB07/03/2019

 32 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Childs 542853 5/3934P 6P 5P 5P 7PD16/02/2020

 33 AWESOME FRED Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0855P 5P 4P 7Y 7PD23/12/2020

 34 BLUE CHIP SONNY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0725P 6P 8P 6P 6PD07/10/2020

 35 MENTAL MENZIES Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/0698P 6P 4P 6P (FEL)PD06/01/2020

 36 CINDY SWANS 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019

 37 RIPPLE LANE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020
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 1 LIAM BLUEY Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Ahern 560903 0/01173PD01/07/2021

 2 NITRO SLIM Last start placegetter CAS, 27/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01102P 2P 7PD06/09/2021

 3 WHISKEY MISS Last start placegetter CAS, 27/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/0883P 5PB12/08/2021

 4 BLOM MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0764P 2P 6P 5P 7PD23/12/2020

 5 TORI'S CASH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Marsh 553843 0/0945P 5P 6P 2P 3PB21/01/2021

 6 SILVER PURSE Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/0505P 6P 4P 7P 8PB03/01/2020
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 1 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 1/1P. Lavis 544998 12/102526P 1P 7P 4P 1PB02/04/2020

 2 LITTLE GOMEZ Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R12, Y 1/1R. Andrews 553649 8/72296Y 4Y 4P 1P 2PD06/01/2021
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 1 QUICK AS Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/1C. Gardoll 542898 17/132405P 4P 8P 1P 2PD23/02/2020
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 1 STAR SIRIUS Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Staples 553598 6/52941P 1P 3P 1P 1PD09/12/2020

 2 STAR MAX Last start winner CAS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Staples 553605 6/52431P 6P 1P 1P 6PD09/12/2020

 3 MY REPUTATION Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 7/63002P 1P 3P 2P 1PD09/12/2020

 4 TAKE ME OUT 1 Last start placegetter DHO, 07/04/2023, R8 3/1/2T. Duncan 555930 6/51113P 7P 8P 5P 4PD23/02/2021

 5 HYPERDRIVE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R4, P 3/1/1A. Newstead 534596 11/71866P 6P 5P 5P 2PB22/05/2019

 6 OUT OF CASH Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R6, 3 3/1/1J. Northfield 539569 8/61806P 6P 5P 3P 5PB02/12/2019
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 1 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start winner CAS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2P. Lavis 538800 9/61801P 7P 3P 2P 7PD11/10/2019

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/1M. Knowles 526972 13/111963P 5Y 5M 4P 1MB05/11/2018

 3 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/1W. Gilbert 539200 9/81385P 1P 6P 7P 5PD17/11/2019

 4 KEVIN'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 7/51297P 5P 4P 6P 7PB04/03/2020
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 1 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Winters 546039 3/21531P 5P 8P 5P 2PD25/05/2020

 2 ME AND POP 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01241P 6P 2P 2P 4PB09/06/2021

 3 TOBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Winters 546037 1/0821P 7P 6P (FEL)PD25/05/2020

 4 RUSSIAN DYLAN Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 1/02163P 3P 3P 2P 3PD21/02/2020

 5 BURN THE EDGE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/04/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Winters 541803 9/81952P 2P 5P 5P 3PD25/01/2020

 6 NANGAR PRUE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/04/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Gardoll 549895 5/31952P 5P 1P 6P 2PB16/09/2020

 7 BOOK BOOK Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 2/01892P 7P 2P 4P 1PB04/12/2020

 8 CODRINGTON QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Dagott 540798 2/11622P 2P (FEL)P 6P 3PB01/01/2020

 9 INSTIGATE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Hastie 540262 1/01483P 6Y 1Y 2P 3PB24/12/2019

 10 ORIENTAL SERIES Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01443P 2P 4P 4P 7PB09/02/2020

 11 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter CAS, 27/04/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/21412P 6P 7P 2P 7PB22/05/2019

 12 MAXINE MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Northfield 563325 1/01322P 5P 5P 7P 1PB17/07/2021

 13 BUGATTI ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 10/61233Y 6P 4M 6Y 7PB04/05/2018

 14 SILENT SKY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Davis 540951 9/41038Y 6P 5P 5Y 7PB02/01/2020

 15 CINDY SWANS 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/04/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019

 16 BOKARM LUNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/32258P 1P 1P 2P 2PB22/09/2020

 17 JUNGCELYON 2 Weighted points score BAL, 07/04/2023, R4 5/1T. Falls 549623 6/32168P 2P 1P 1P 6PD02/06/2020

 18 STAR VEGA Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Staples 553597 3/22094P 1P 1P 1P 2PD09/12/2020

 19 STORMY TRENCH Weighted points score CAP, 02/04/2023, R6, 5 5/1C. Graham 555658 6/31957P 1P 6P 1P 2PB03/12/2020

 20 LA FOLIE Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/31777P 3P 1P 6P 2PB31/05/2020

 21 KOORINGA JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 5/31654P 5P 2P 2P 8PD23/02/2021

 22 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R5, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2162(FEL)P 7P 7P 3P 2PD16/12/2019

 23 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Staples 553601 3/01495P 1Y 3P 1Y 8PB09/12/2020

 24 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31297P 6P 3P 2P 8PB07/10/2020

 25 KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/01266P 6P 3P 5P 1PB22/09/2020
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 26 CLOVER GUPPY Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Supple 539722 1/01194P 7P 5P 1P 2PD08/11/2019

 27 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/31174P 3P 6Y 4P 7PD27/12/2019

 28 BUGATTI REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Davis 540909 1/01167P 1P 3PD27/12/2019

 29 DRY EYE Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Falls 557795 2/01024P 5P 6P 6P 4PD16/04/2021

 30 BUGATTI HYDRO Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Davis 546278 2/1968P 3P 8P 5P 5PD18/03/2020

 31 STAR KIT Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Staples 553604 3/2956P 6P 2Y 5Y 7PD09/12/2020

 32 RISSOLES 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5938P 8P 3P 5P 8PB07/03/2019

 33 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1848P 8P 7P 7P 3PB07/10/2020

 34 BLUE CHIP SONNY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0725P 6P 8P 6P 6PD07/10/2020

 35 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4T. Duncan 547854 4/0726Y 7P 7P 4P 8PD03/07/2020

 36 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0726P 8P 5P 4P 8PB31/12/2018

 37 MANDOZA RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0697P 4P 5P 8P 8PD25/05/2018

 38 RIPPLE LANE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020

 39 SHE FLYS Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0567P 8P 8Y 7P 8PB23/12/2020
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 1 INTEGRITY SWIFT Last start placegetter CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Andrews 562367 0/01023P 3P 8P 7Y 2YB21/08/2021

 2 MY MAGNOLIA Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Northfield 560475 0/0863P 6P 3P 8PB22/06/2021

 3 AWESOME WORLD Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552548 0/0622P 7P 8P 7P 7PB23/12/2020

 4 ALL THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0976P 3P 4P 7P 3PD22/06/2020

 5 POWER MAID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Northfield 560478 0/0804P 4P 3P 5P 5PB22/06/2021

 6 PANAMA LADY First start M/1K. Ulrick 565134 0/00B10/11/2021

 7 SIMPLY SEVEN First start M/1A. Hoyland 555002 0/00D22/01/2021

 8 AWESOME BELIEVER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/0516P 5Y 5PD23/12/2020

 9 TORI'S CASH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Marsh 553843 0/0945P 5P 6P 2P 3PB21/01/2021

 10 CLOVER FIREBALL Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0576P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 11 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0525P 8P 7P 4P 5PD09/12/2020
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/93061P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/04/2020
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 1 EDGE GAMBLER Weighted points score IPS, 21/04/2023, R9, 3 2/1/2P. Lavis 539065 11/62763P 1P 5P 1P 3PB29/10/2019

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 April 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 02 May 2023

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TAKE ME OUT 2 Last start placegetter DHO, 07/04/2023, R8 3/1/2T. Duncan 555930 6/51113P 7P 8P 5P 4PD23/02/2021

 2 HYPERDRIVE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R4, P 3/1/1A. Newstead 534596 11/71866P 6P 5P 5P 2PB22/05/2019
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 1 WRECK IT RIO Last start winner CAS, 25/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545224 11/81621P 5P 4P 5P 5PD16/04/2020
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 1 RIPPLE LANE 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/04/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020

 2 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 8/61808P 2P 6P 1P 4PB02/12/2019

 3 KOORINGA JACK 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 5/31654P 5P 2P 2P 8PD23/02/2021

 4 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 5/3934P 6P 5P 5P 7PD16/02/2020
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/23061P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/04/2020
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 1 DARK AMBER Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Keep 550619 3/11501P 3P 5P 5P 7PB14/10/2020

 2 NOTHING SIMPLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01502P 5P 6P 4P 2PD07/11/2020

 3 DALEY MAGIC Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/04/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 17/42501P 6M 6M 1M 1MD19/01/2019

 4 MR. SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 4/01145P 2P 5P 8P 6PD21/10/2020

 5 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 4/11145P 6P 5P 5P 3PD07/10/2020
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